

**Misc EX 19/25**

Order no. 03 Dated: 21.04.25

Today is fixed for **hearing and payment** .  
Hazira filed by the petitioner and filed W.O.

. The case be fixed for hearing.  
**Fix 12.06.25 for hearing and payment .**

Jamshed Shaikh  
**JM 2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Kalna**