

Misc Exe.19-2025 R

Order no. 10 Dated: 06-05-2026

Today is fixed for hearing and payment of 10 % of due amount i.d. D.W.

Ld. advocate for both the parties are filed.

Hd. both side in part .

Ld. P.O. is transferred. Ld. ACJM, Kalna is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 14-05-2026 for further hearing .

Dictated and corrected by me

J.M.2nd Court, Kalna (I/C)